
Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund  

Landesmeisterschaft  

Armbrust 2019 Match 10m  

Knittelfeld am 04. Juli 2018  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Frauen 

  1. Scheucher Michaela     SV - Knittelfeld       97    98   100    97     392 

  2. Reiter Christine       SV - Knittelfeld       94    97    99    97     387 

  3. Jansenberger Anna      SV - Knittelfeld       95    98    98    87     378 

  4. Loibnegger Karin       SV - Knittelfeld       92    96    93    91     372 

  5. Arbesleitner Katrin    SV - Hitzendorf        88    85    93    86     352 

Männer 

  1. Kristandl Manfred      RB - Eggersdorf        98    98    94    96     386 

  2. Rohrer Thomas          SG - Liezen            92    97    97    97     383 

  3. Eberl August           SV - Hitzendorf        85    91    88    90     354 

Senioren I 

  1. Wotruba Elfriede       SV - Knittelfeld       87    93    89    90     359 

  2. Leitner Erwin          Kapfenberger SV        88    92    85    91     356 

  3. Arbesleitner Gerhard   SV - Hitzendorf        81    85    94    95     355 

Senioren II 

  1. Bosak Gerhard          SV Rohrbach            84    90    94    92     360 

  2. Hirschegger Karl       SV - Kindberg          84    92    91    92     359 

  3. Hottowy Bernhard       RB - Eggersdorf        86    91    90    90     357 

  4. Taucher Heinrich       SG - Liezen            86    92    84    85     347 

  5. Mitteregger Gerwald    SG - Liezen            81    78    83    86     328 

Jugend 

  1. Arlitzer Rafael        SV - Knittelfeld      100    99     -     -     199 

  2. Zeiringer Nico         Kapfenberger SV        99    98     -     -     197 

  3. Ebner Julia            SV - Kindberg          96    95     -     -     191 

  4. Lang Nico              SV - Feistriztal       95    95     -     -     190 

  5. Meissl Theresa         RB - Eggersdorf        95    93     -     -     188 

  6. Hochenhofer Nico       SV - Kindberg          90    97     -     -     187 

  7. Peinhaupt Oliver       SV - Knittelfeld       94    93     -     -     187 

  8. Feierl Michael         SV - Knittelfeld       92    89     -     -     181 

  9. Danninger Simon        Kapfenberger SV        90    84     -     -     174 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemeine Jugendklasse 

  1. LSB 1                              575 

       Ebner Julia                191 

       Hochenhofer Nico           187 

       Zeiringer Nico             197 

 

  2. SV - Knittelfeld                   567 

       Peinhaupt Oliver           187 

       Arlitzer Rafael            199 

       Feierl Michael             181 

 

  3. LSB 2                              552 

       Lang Nico                  190 

       Meissl Theresa             188 

       Danninger Simon            174 

 

Offene Klasse 

  1. SV Knittelfeld                    1157 

       Scheucher Michaela         392 

       Reiter Christine           387 

       Jansenberger Anna          378 

 

  2. RB Eggersdorf                     1103 

       Hottowy Bernhard           357 

       Bosak Gerhard              360 

       Kristandl Manfred          386 

 

  3. SV Hitzendorf                     1061 

       Arbesleitner Gerhard       355 

       Arbesleitner Katrin        352 

       Eberl August               354 

 

  4. SG Liezen                         1058 

       Mitteregger Gerwald        328 

       Rohrer Thomas              383 

       Taucher Heinrich           347 


